
WELL MAINTAINED CONDO

$299,900

42-211 Madill Rd

Jada Forrest
Realtor/Owner

P. (250) 709-1022
jada@countrywiderealty.ca
pembertonholmeslakecowichan.com

Po Box 45, 145 South Shore Rd

GREAT LOCATION

FEATURES

Discover the perfect blend of comfort and
affordability in this charming 2-bedroom,
1-bathroom condo located in the heart of
Lake Cowichan. Nestled within a well-
managed strata, this clean and inviting home
features a spacious balcony, perfect for
enjoying your surroundings and fresh air. With
its well-maintained interior, and peaceful
ambiance, this condo offers an ideal l iving
space for first-time homebuyers, retirees, or
anyone looking to downsize. Don’t miss this
opportunity to own a piece of tranquility in
Lake Cowichan at an affordable price.

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#

Lake Cowichan
2
1
882
882
1997
1820
2022
968944


